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André LOTTERER 1 25 95 25 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benoît TRÉLUYER 1 25 95 25 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcel FÄSSLER 1 25 95 25 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brendon HARTLEY 2 * 78 15 36 251 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark WEBBER 2 * 78 15 36 251 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Timo BERNHARD 2 * 78 15 36 251 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marc LIEB 3 18 76 18 20 180 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Neel JANI 3 18 76 18 20 180 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Romain DUMAS 3 18 76 18 20 180 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nick TANDY 4 2 66 8 50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Earl BAMBER 5 / 58 8 50 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nico HÜLKENBERG 5 / 58 8 50 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loïc DUVAL 6 10 52 6 24 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucas DI GRASSI 6 10 52 6 24 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver JARVIS 6 10 52 6 24 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexander WURZ 7 12 46 10 16 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mike CONWAY 7 12 46 10 16 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stéphane SARRAZIN 7 12 46 10 16 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anthony DAVIDSON 8 15 37 4 8 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sébastien BUEMI 8 15 37 4 8 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kazuki NAKAJIMA 9 15 33 / 8 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filipe ALBUQUERQUE 10 / 24 12 12 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marco BONANOMI 10 / 24 12 12 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

René RAST 10 / 24 12 12 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Julien CANAL 11 8 14,5 0,5 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roman RUSINOV 11 8 14,5 0,5 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam BIRD 11 8 14,5 0,5 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew HOWSON 12 2 12,5 0,5 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richard BRADLEY 12 2 12,5 0,5 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gustavo YACAMAN 13 6 10 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luis Felipe DERANI 13 6 10 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricardo GONZALEZ 13 6 10 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danny WATTS 14 4 5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jonny KANE 14 4 5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick LEVENTIS 14 4 5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolas LAPIERRE 15 / 4,5 0,5 4 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erik MARIS 16 1 2,5 0,5 1 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jacques NICOLET 16 1 2,5 0,5 1 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jean-Marc MERLIN 16 1 2,5 0,5 1 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ed BROWN 17 0,5 2,5 0,5 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jonathon FOGARTY 17 0,5 2,5 0,5 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harry TINCKNELL 18 / 2 2 * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Johannes VAN OVERBEEK 19 / 2 0,5 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David HEINEMEIER HANSSON 20 / 2 0,5 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ryan DALZIEL 20 * 2 0,5 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scott SHARP 20 * 2 0,5 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver WEBB 21 / 1,5 0,5 * 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierre RAGUES 21 / 1,5 0,5 * 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mathias BECHE 22 / 1,5 / 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick HEIDFELD 22 / 1,5 / 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolas PROST 22 / 1,5 / 1 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexandre IMPERATORI 23 / 1 / 1 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniel ABT 23 / 1 / 1 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominik KRAIHAMER 23 / 1 / 1 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nelson PANCIATICI 24 * 1 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Loup CHATIN 24 * 1 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vincent CAPILLAIRE 24 * 1 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Archie HAMILTON 25 / 1 / / 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierre KAFFER 26 / 0,5 / * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon TRUMMER 26 * 0,5 * * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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David BRABHAM 27 0,5 0,5 / / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoel AMBERG 28 / 0,5 0,5 * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alex BUNCOMBE 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian KLIEN 29 * 0 * / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christopher CUMMING 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jann MARDENBOROUGH 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin ESTRE 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurens VANTHOOR 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucas ORDOÑEZ 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark SHULZHITSKIY 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Max CHILTON 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael KRUMM 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivier PLA 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiago MONTEIRO 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tsugio MATSUDA 29 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitantonio LIUZZI 29 * 0 * / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Provisional Classification

2015 WORLD ENDURANCE MANUFACTURERS' CHAMPIONSHIP
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Porsche 1 18 184 33 86 431 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Audi 2 35 151 35 54 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toyota 3 27 89 20 24 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nissan 4 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Provisional Classification

2015 WORLD ENDURANCE CUP FOR GT DRIVERS
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Richard LIETZ 1 18 73 18 12 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davide RIGON 2 15 72 6 36 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James CALADO 2 15 72 6 36 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianmaria BRUNI 3 25 62,5 12 24 0,50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Toni VILANDER 3 25 62,5 12 24 0,50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Aleksey BASOV 4 1 58 1 50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrea BERTOLINI 4 1 58 1 50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Victor SHAYTAR 4 1 58 1 50 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael CHRISTENSEN 5 18 55 / 12 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alex MACDOWALL 6 8 49 25 4 100 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Fernando REES 6 8 49 25 4 100 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Richie STANAWAY 6 8 49 25 4 100 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Christoffer NYGAARD 7 12 49 8 16 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marco SØRENSEN 7 12 49 8 16 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frédéric MAKOWIECKI 8 6 42 18 * 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivier BERETTA 9 / 36 / 36 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marco SEEFRIED 10 0,5 32 0,5 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick DEMPSEY 10 0,5 32 0,5 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick LONG 10 0,5 32 0,5 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicki THIIM 11 12 29 / 16 /1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Darren TURNER 12 10 28 10 * 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefan MÜCKE 12 10 28 10 * 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emmanuel COLLARD 13 2 26 2 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

François PERRODO 13 2 26 2 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rui AGUAS 13 2 26 2 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick PILET 14 6 24 / * 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giancarlo FISICHELLA 15 / 24 / 24 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sven MÜLLER 16 / 15 15 / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jörg BERGMEISTER 17 / 12 / 12 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mathias LAUDA 18 4 12 4 * 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul DALLA LANA 18 4 12 4 * 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedro LAMY 18 4 12 4 * 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rob BELL 19 / 10 10 * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteo CRESSONI 20 / 8 / 8 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter MANN 20 / 8 / 8 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffaele GIAMMARIA 20 / 8 / 8 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jonathan ADAM 21 / 8 / 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francesco CASTELLACCI 22 0,5 1,5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roald GOETHE 22 0,5 1,5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stuart HALL 22 0,5 1,5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian RIED 23 0,5 1,5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khaled AL QUBAISI 23 0,5 1,5 0,5 * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klaus BACHLER 24 0,5 1 0,5 * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianluca RODA 25 0,5 1 * * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kristian POULSEN 25 0,5 1 * * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolo RUBERTI 25 0,5 1 * * 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Earl BAMBER 26 / 0,5 / / 0,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wolf HENZLER 27 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexander MORTIMER 28 / 0 * * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duncan CAMERON 28 / 0 * * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matt GRIFFIN 28 / 0 * * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30/08/2015 Page 1 / 1Not Classified* / Did not race



Provisional Classification

2015 WORLD ENDURANCE CUP FOR GT MANUFACTURERS
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Ferrari 1 40 166 18 86 210 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Porsche 2 24 142 33 42 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aston Martin 3 22 106 35 24 221 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Provisional Classification

2015 LMP1 PRIVATE TEAMS DRIVERS' TROPHY
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Mathias BECHE 1 / 54 / 36 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick HEIDFELD 1 / 54 / 36 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolas PROST 1 / 54 / 36 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexandre IMPERATORI 2 / 50 / 50 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniel ABT 2 / 50 / 50 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominik KRAIHAMER 2 / 50 / 50 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierre KAFFER 3 / 25 / * 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon TRUMMER 3 * 25 * * 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian KLIEN 4 * 0 * / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiago MONTEIRO 4 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitantonio LIUZZI 4 * 0 * / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Provisional Classification

2015 FIA ENDURANCE TROPHY FOR PRIVATE LMP1 TEAMS
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12 1 / 54 / 36 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Rebellion Racing CHE

13 2 / 50 / 50 *0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Rebellion Racing CHE

4 3 * 25 * * 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Team Bykolles AUT
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Provisional Classification

2015 FIA ENDURANCE TROPHY FOR LMP2 DRIVERS
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Matthew HOWSON 1 12 104 15 50 250 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Richard BRADLEY 1 12 104 15 50 250 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Gustavo YACAMAN 2 18 89 25 30 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luis Felipe DERANI 2 18 89 25 30 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricardo GONZALEZ 2 18 89 25 30 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Julien CANAL 3 25 82 2 36 180 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roman RUSINOV 3 25 82 2 36 180 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam BIRD 3 25 82 2 36 180 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolas LAPIERRE 4 / 66 15 50 /0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Ed BROWN 5 8 42 6 24 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jonathon FOGARTY 5 8 42 6 24 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick TANDY 6 12 38 / / 250 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Erik MARIS 7 10 34 8 16 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jacques NICOLET 7 10 34 8 16 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jean-Marc MERLIN 7 10 34 8 16 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Johannes VAN OVERBEEK 8 / 34 6 24 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David HEINEMEIER HANSSON 9 / 32 4 20 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ryan DALZIEL 9 * 32 4 20 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scott SHARP 9 * 32 4 20 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danny WATTS 10 15 31 10 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jonny KANE 10 15 31 10 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick LEVENTIS 10 15 31 10 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver WEBB 11 / 30 18 * 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierre RAGUES 11 / 30 18 * 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nelson PANCIATICI 12 * 22 12 * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Loup CHATIN 12 * 22 12 * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vincent CAPILLAIRE 12 * 22 12 * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoel AMBERG 13 / 18 18 * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Archie HAMILTON 14 / 12 / / 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David BRABHAM 15 8 8 / / /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christopher CUMMING 16 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin ESTRE 16 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurens VANTHOOR 16 / 0 / * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30/08/2015 Page 1 / 1Not Classified* / Did not race



Provisional Classification

2015 FIA ENDURANCE TROPHY FOR LMP2 TEAMS
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47 1 12 104 15 50 250 0 1 1 0 0 0 0KCMG HKG

28 2 18 89 25 30 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0G-Drive Racing RUS

26 3 25 82 2 36 180 1 0 0 0 0 0 0G-Drive Racing RUS

31 4 8 42 6 24 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Extreme Speed Motorsports USA

35 5 10 34 8 16 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Oak Racing FRA

30 6 * 32 4 20 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Extreme Speed Motorsports USA

42 7 15 31 10 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Strakka Racing GBR

43 8 / 30 18 * 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Team Sard Morand CHE

36 9 * 22 12 * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Signatech Alpine FRA
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Provisional Classification

2015 FIA ENDURANCE TROPHY FOR LMGTE PRO TEAMS
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71 1 15 86 6 50 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AF Corse ITA

91 2 18 82 15 24 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Porsche Team Manthey DEU

51 3 25 80 12 36 60 0 0 1 0 0 0 0AF Corse ITA

99 4 8 65 25 20 100 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Aston Martin Racing V8 GBR

95 5 12 63 8 30 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Aston Martin Racing GBR

92 6 6 42 18 * 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Porsche Team Manthey DEU

97 7 10 28 10 * 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Aston Martin Racing GBR
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Provisional Classification

2015 FIA ENDURANCE TROPHY FOR LMGTE AM DRIVERS
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Driver

Aleksey BASOV 1 15 106 15 50 250 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Andrea BERTOLINI 1 15 106 15 50 250 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Victor SHAYTAR 1 15 106 15 50 250 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Emmanuel COLLARD 2 18 81 18 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

François PERRODO 2 18 81 18 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rui AGUAS 2 18 81 18 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mathias LAUDA 3 25 71 25 * 181 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Paul DALLA LANA 3 25 71 25 * 181 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pedro LAMY 3 25 71 25 * 181 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Marco SEEFRIED 4 8 66 10 36 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick DEMPSEY 4 8 66 10 36 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick LONG 4 8 66 10 36 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian RIED 5 10 30 12 * 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khaled AL QUBAISI 5 10 30 12 * 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francesco CASTELLACCI 6 12 26 8 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roald GOETHE 6 12 26 8 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stuart HALL 6 12 26 8 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteo CRESSONI 7 / 24 / 24 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter MANN 7 / 24 / 24 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffaele GIAMMARIA 7 / 24 / 24 /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klaus BACHLER 8 10 22 12 * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianluca RODA 9 6 16 * * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kristian POULSEN 9 6 16 * * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolo RUBERTI 9 6 16 * * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Earl BAMBER 10 / 8 / / 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexander MORTIMER 11 / 0 * * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duncan CAMERON 11 / 0 * * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matt GRIFFIN 11 / 0 * * /0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Provisional Classification

2015 FIA ENDURANCE TROPHY FOR LMGTE AM TEAMS
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Nr Team NAT

72 1 15 106 15 50 250 0 0 1 0 0 0 0SMP Racing RUS

83 2 18 81 18 30 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AF Corse ITA

98 3 25 71 25 * 181 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Aston Martin Racing GBR

77 4 8 66 10 36 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Dempsey - Proton Racing DEU

88 5 10 30 12 * 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Abu Dhabi-Proton Racing DEU

96 6 12 26 8 * 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Aston Martin Racing GBR

50 7 6 16 * * 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Larbre Competition FRA
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